AcTEC LED driver 18W/700mA - dimbar

187900016

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
Elnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
Dimbar

Lyskilde
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187900016
6631902
7070952012133
I

20

2.8

11.3

44

100
220-240V AC
Fase avsnitt

6-26V

NOR




